

The World Fair Trade Organization recognises

as a Guaranteed Fair Trade Enterprise.

This enterprise has demonstrated compliance with the WFTO Fair Trade Standard, confirming they are a mission-led enterprise, putting people and planet first.

WFTO hereby extends the right to use the "WFTO Guaranteed Fair Trade Members Label".

Registration no. Guaranteed since Valid until

This Certificate and Authorisation remains valid based on continued fulfilment of member obligations.

Tamara Cobussen
Acting Chief Executive

Roopa Mehta
President